UK Companies

Hirst & Mallinson, Limited
Associated British Engineering plc
Akoris Trading Limited

153 Fish Ltd

Last five years Resighed

SalvaRx Group plc

British Polar Energy Ltd

Beech House Property Services Ltd
British Polar Engines Ltd

Helen Street Engineering Ltd

URA Holdings plc

LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS

Colin Laurence WEINBERG

Company
Number

00111037
00110663
08330924
SC650137

Company
Number

000258V

5C498524
09881876
5C014560
SC500448
05329401

Date of
Appointment

Principal
Activity

10.11.03 (1)
10.11.03
31.12.12
29.5.20

Date of
Resignation

8.01.19 (2) *
11.6.19
15.10.19
4.08.20
4.08.20
14.5.21

(1) 23.6.15 Final Gazette; dissolved via voluntary strike-off

11.8.18 Restoration; by order of the Court

13.7.21 Application to Strike the Company off the Register

20.7.21 First Gazette notice for voluntary strike-off

(2) Changed name from 3 Legs Resources plc 21.03.2016

* Isle of Man registered company

Dormant

Holding company
Financing trade

Tour operator activities



